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1400 ABA-8PCAX (スポーツバック1.4TFSI) CAX（TURBO) 08/9～ 適合なし 適合なし

1600 GH-8PBGU(アトラクション) BGU 04/2～05/7 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1600 GH-8PBSE (スポーツバック アトラクション) BSE 05/7～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1600 ABA-8PBSE (スポーツバック アトラクション) BSE 07/8～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8LAPG APG 01/4～04/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8LAGU AGU(TURBO) 98/1～01/3 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8LAQAF(QUATTRO) AQA(TURBO) 99/1～03/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8LAUQ AUQ(TURBO) 01/4～03/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 ABA-8PBYT (スポーツバック1.8TFSI) BYT(TURBO) 07/4～07/8 適合なし 適合なし

1800 ABA-8PBZB (スポーツバック1.8TFSI) BZB(TURBO) 07/8～08/9 適合なし 適合なし

1800 ABA-8PCDA (スポーツバック1.8TFSI) CDA(TURBO) 08/9～ 適合なし 適合なし

2000 GH-8PBLX (スポーツバック2.0FSI) BLX 04/10～05/7 適合なし 適合なし

2000 GH-8PBLR (スポーツバック2.0FSI) BLR 05/7～06/6 適合なし 適合なし

2000 GH-8PBVY (スポーツバック2.0FSI) BVY 06/7～07/1 適合なし 適合なし

2000 GH-8PAXX (スポーツバック2.0TFSI) AXX(TURBO) 04/10～06/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 GH-8PBWA (スポーツバック2.0TFSI) BWA(TURBO) 06/7～07/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8PBWA (スポーツバック2.0TFSI) BWA(TURBO) 07/1～08/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8PCCZF (スポーツバック2.0QUATTRO) CCZ(TURBO) 08/9～

3200 GH-8PBMJF  (スポーツバック) 3.2QUATTRO) BMJ 04/10～06/6 M12:7 M-X　SERIES S-X　SERIES 6

3200 GH-8PBUBF  (スポーツバック) 3.2QUATTRO) BUB 06/7～07/8 M12:7 M-X　SERIES S-X　SERIES 6
3200 ABA-8PBUBF  (スポーツバック) 3.2QUATTRO) BUB 07/8～08/9 M12:7 M-X　SERIES S-X　SERIES 6

1800 E-8DADR ADR 95/10～99/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8DADR ADR 99/6～99/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8DAPT APT 99/10～01/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 E-8DAEBF (1.8T QUATTRO) AEB(TURBO) 96/2～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8DAPUF (1.8T QUATTRO) APU(TURBO) 99/6～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8EAMBF (1.8T(QUATTRO) AMB(TURBO) 01/11～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GH-8EAMBF (1.8T(QUATTRO) AMB(TURBO) 02/8～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GH-8EBFB BFB(TURBO) 06/7～01/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 ABA-8EBFB BFB(TURBO) 07/10～08/3 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 ABA-8KCAB （1.8TFSI) CAB（TURBO) 08/3～08/9

1800 ABA-8KCDH （1.8TFSI) CDH（TURBO) 08/9～ 4

2000 GF-8EALT ALT 01/5～02/8 ISO:5 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 GH-8EALT ALT 02/8～07/10 ISO:5 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8EALT ALT 07/10～08/3 ISO:5 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 GH-8EBGBF (2.0TFSI QUATTRO) BGB(TURBO) 05/2～06/2 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 GH-8EBWEF (2.0TFSI QUATTRO) BWE(TURBO) 06/3～07/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8EBWEF (2.0TFSI QUATTRO) BWE(TURBO) 07/10～08/3 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2400 E-8DAGA AGA 98/1～98/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 E-8DAGAF (2.4QUATTRO) AGA 98/6～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-8DAPS APS 99/6～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-8DAPSF (2.4QUATTRO) APS 99/6～01/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF,GH-8EBVD BVD 01/11～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GH-8HBVD (カブリオレ) BVD 02/9～04/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2600 E-8DABC ABC 95/10～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 E-8DAAHF(2.8QUATTRO) AAH 96/2～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 E-8DACKF(2.8QUATTRO) ACK 96/10～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3000 GF,GH-8EASNF(3.0QUATTRO) ASN 01/6～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
3200 GH-8EAUKF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 05/2～ ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

A4

A3
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1800 E,GF-8DADR ADR 95/10～99/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8DAPT APT 99/10～02/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8EAMBF(1.8T(QUATTRO) AMB(TURBO) 02/2～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GH-8EBFB BFB(TURBO) 06/7～07/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 ABA-8EBFB BFB(TURBO) 07/10～08/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 ABA-8KCDH （1.8TFSI) CDH（TURBO) 08/8～09/1 4
2000 GF,GH-8EALT ALT 02/2～05/1 ISO:5 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4
2000 ABA-8ELT ALT 07/10～08/8

2000 GH-8EBGBF(2.0TFSI QUATTRO)) BGB(TURBO) 05/2～06/2 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 GH-8EBWEF(2.0TFSI QUATTRO)) BWE(TURBO) 06/3～07/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8EBWEF(2.0TFSI QUATTRO)) BWE(TURBO) 07/10～08/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8KCDNF(2.0TFSI QUATTRO) CDH（TURBO) 09/3～ 4

2400 E-8DAPS AGA 98/6～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 E-8DAGAF(2.4QUATTRO) APS 99/6～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 E-8DAGAF(2.4QUATTRO) AGA 98/6～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-8DAPS,8DAPSF(2.4QUATTRO) APS 99/6～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF,GH-8EBVD BVD 02/8～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2600 E-8DABC ABC 96/10～99/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3000 GF,GH-8EASNF(3.0QUATTRO) ASN 02/2～05/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3200 GH-8EAUKF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 05/2～07/10 ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3200 ABA-8EAUKF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 07/10～08/8 6
3200 ABA-8KCALF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) CAL 08/8～ ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES

A5 3200 ABA-8TCALF CAL 08/2～ 6

2400 E-4BAGA AGA 97/9～99/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 E-4BAGAF(2.4QUATTRO) AGA 98/4～99/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-4BAPS,4BAPSF(2,4QUATTRO) APS 99/9～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-4BBDV BDV 01/11～04/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GH-4FBDW BDW 04/7～07/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 ABA-4FBDW BDW 07/8～08/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2600 E-4AABC ABC 94/11～97/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GF-4BAZAF(2.7T QUATTRO) AZA(TURBO) 01～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GF-4BARES(2.7T QUATTRO) ARE(TURBO) 01/10～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GF-4BBESS(2.7T QUATTRO) BES(TURBO) 02/9～04/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 E-4AAAH,4AAAHF(2.8QUATTRO) AAH 94/10～96/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 E-4AACKF(2.8QUATTRO) ACK 96/10～99/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 ABA-4FBDX(2.8FS1QUATTRO) BDX 08/1～/09/1 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 ABA-4FCCES(2.8FS1QUATTRO) CCE 09/1～

2800 GF-4BAPRF(2.8QUATTRO) APR 99/9～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3000 GF-4BASNF(3.0QUATTRO) ASN 01/10～04/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3000 ABA-4FCAJS(3.0TFSI QUATTRO) 09/1～ 6

3000 ABA-4FCAJA(3.0TFSI QUATTRO) 09/1～ 6

3200 GH-4FAUKS(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 04/7～06/8 ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3200 ABA-4FAUKS(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 06/8～09/1 ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-4FBATS(4.2QUATTRO) BAT 04/7～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

2400 E-4BAGA,4BAGAF(2.4QUATTRO) AGA 98/7～99/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-4BAPSF(2,4QUATTRO) APS 99/9～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2400 GF-4BBDV BDV 02/9～05/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
2400 GH-4FBDW BDW 05/6～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
2600 E-4AABC ABC 96/10～97/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
2800 E-4AAAHF(2.8QUATTRO) AAH 94/11～96/9 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 E-4AACKF(2.8QUATTRO) ACK 96/10～99/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2800 GF-4BAPRF(2.8QUATTRO) APR 99/9～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3000 GF-4BASNF(3.0QUATTRO) ASN 01/10～05/5 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3200 GH-4FAUKS(3.2FSI QUATTRO) AUK 05/6～ ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-4FBATS(4.2QUATTRO) BAT 05/6～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

A6 AVANT

A4 AVANT

A6
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3200 GH-4EBPKF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) BPK 05/8～ M12:7 M-X　SERIES S-X　SERIES 6

3700 E-4DAEW AEW 98/1～ 適合なし 適合なし 8

3700 GH-4EBFLF(3.7QUATTRO) BFL 04/9～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

4200 E-4DABZ(4.2QUATTRO) ABZ 95/5～99/7 適合なし 適合なし 8

4200 GF-4DAQF(4.2QUATTRO) AQF 99/8～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

4200 GF-4DAUW(4.2QUATTRO) AUW 00/9～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

4200 GH-4EBFMF(4.2QUATTRO) BFM 03/10～06/7 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

4200 ABA-4EBVJF(4.2FSI QUATTRO) BVJ 06/8～ 適合なし 適合なし

4200 GH-4EBFML(L4.2QUATTRO) BFM 04/9～06/7 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

6000 GH-4EBHTIN(6.0QUATTRO) BHT 05/3～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 12
6000 GH-4EBHTF(6.0QUATTRO) BHT 05/3～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 12

2700 GF-4BAREF ARE(TURBO) 01/2～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GH-4BBESF BES(TURBO) 02/9～04/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-4BBASF BAS 03/10～04/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

3200 ABA-4FAUKA(3.2FSI) AUK 06/9～ ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 ABA-4FBVJA(4.2FSI) BVJ 06/9～ 適合なし 適合なし

Q7 4200 (4.2FSI QUATTRO) BAR 06/10～

2700 GF-8DAZRF AZR(TURBO) 02～ ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-8EBNSF(4.2FSI QUATTRO) BNS 06/6～

RS6 4200 GH-4BBCYF BCY(TURBO) 03/2～04/7 ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

1800 GF-8LAMKF AMK(TURBO) 01/1～01/12 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8LBAMF BAM(TURBO) 02/1～02/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4
2000 ABA-8PCDLF  (スポーツバック) 09/2～

2700 GF-8DAGBF AGB(TURBO) 99/6～03/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-8EBBKF BBK 03/9～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GF-8DAGBF AGB(TURBO) 99/10～03/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2700 GF-8DAZBRF AZR(TURBO) 01/6～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6
4200 GH-8EBBKF BBK 03/9～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 6

2300 E-4AAAN AAN(TURBO) 94/11～00/7 ISO:7 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 5

4200 GF-4BAQJF AQJ 00/8～01/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8

4200 GF,GH-4BANKF ANK 01/11～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8
5200 ABA-4FBXAS 06/6～

4200 GF-4DAYS AYS 01/1～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 8
5200 ABA-4EBSMF 06/6～

1800 GF,GH-8NAUQ(1.8T COUPE) AUQ 01/1～05/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8NAUQ(1.8T ROADSTAR) AUQ 01/9～05/10 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GH-8NBVR(1.8T COUPE) BVR 05/11～06/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GH-8NBVR(1.8T ROADSTAR) BVR 05/11～06/6 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8NAPXF(1.8T COUPE QUATTRO) APX(TURBO) 99/10～00/12 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF-8NAPXF(1.8T ROADSTAR QUATTRO) APX(TURBO) 00/5～00/12 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8NBAMF(1.8T COUPE QUATTRO) BAM(TURBO) 01/1～03/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 GF,GH-8NBAMF(1.8T ROADSTAR QUATTRO) BAM(TURBO) 01/1～03/8 ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

1800 QUATTRO SPORTS BFV(TURBO) 05/6～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

2000 ABA-8JBWA(2.0TFSI) BWA(TURBO) 06/7～ ISO:6 M-i　SERIES S-i　SERIES 4

3200 GH-8NBHEF(3.2QUATTRO) BHE 03/9～06/6 M12:7 M-X　SERIES S-X　SERIES 6
3200 ABA-8JBUBF(3.2FSI QUATTRO) BUB 06/7～ 6

TTSクーペ 2000 ABA-8JCDLF CDL 08/9～

R8 4200 ABA-42BYHF BYH 07/7～ 8

S8

TT

A8

ALL ROAD  QUATTRO

A6 ALL ROAD 　QUATTRO

RS4

S4

S4 AVANT

S3

S6


